Sunday's

Date
3/11

3/18
3/25
4/1
4/8

4/15

4/22
4/29
5/6
5/13
5/20
5/27
6/3
6/10
6/17
6/24
7/1
7/8

7/15

7/22
7/29
8/5

8/12

8/19
8/26
9/2

9/9
9/16

9/23

9/30
10/7
10/14

EWGA Long Island League Play Calendar - 2018

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
League
Registration
opens
Tee Off Crest
Hollow
League Play Starts:Open Play
Throw Away Tournament
Mothers Day: Open Play | | | | |
Odd Hole Tournament
Memorial Day | Open/Rain Date | |
Even Hole Tournament
Tee-to-Green Tournament
Fathers Day: Open Play | | | | |
Colored Ball Tournament
Open Play | | 4th of July | | |
League Championship Round 1
Chapter
Championship | Sand Suicide Tournament
Pine Hills
League Championship Round 2
Open/Rain Date | | | | |
League Championship Round 3
EWGA
Open/Rain Date Championship,
Cherry Creek

League Ch

ampionship

Round 4

Open/Rain Date

Open/Rain Date

Open/Rain Date: Last week of League Play

EWGA CUP
Galloway NJ

Match Play & Stroke Play Score Sheets Due
alloway NJ

End of Season
Crest Hollow

EWGA Finals Horseshoe Bay TX

Match Play Leagues (NMP and SMP) do NOT conduct minor tournaments or a separate league championship.
* Match Play SMP - begins May 04 ends Sep 07

Saturday's
Date

3/17

3/24
3/31
4/7
4/14

4/21

4/28
5/5
5/12
5/19
5/26
6/2
6/9
6/16
6/23
6/30
7/7
7/14

7/21

7/28
8/4
8/11

8/18

8/25
9/1
9/8

9/15
9/22

9/29

10/6
10/13
10/20

* Match Play NMP - begins May 11 ends Sep 14
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