	EWGA Long Island League Play Calendar - 2018								
Sunday's	Ç.,	<b>N</b> 4	т	<b>NA</b> 7	Th	_	C-	Saturday's	week
Date	Su	M	Tu	W League	Th	F	Sa I	Date	
3/11				Registration				3/17	
2/10				opens				2/24	
3/18 3/25								3/24 3/31	
4/1								3/31 4/7	
4/8								4/14	
., 5			Too Off Creek					.,	
4/15			Tee Off Crest Hollow					4/21	
4/22								4/28	
	League Play Start	s:Open Play						5/5	1
5/6	Throw Away Tournament							5/12	2
	Mothers Day: Ope	en Play		,				5/19	3
5/20			Odd H	lole Tourna	ment			5/26	4
5/27		Memorial Day	Op	oen/Rain Da	ite			6/2	5
6/3	Even Hole Tournament							6/9	6
6/10	Tee-to-Green Tournament							6/16	7
6/17	Fathers Day: Ope	n Play						6/23	8
6/24	Colored Ball Tournament							6/30	9
7/1	Open Play			4th of July				7/7	10
7/8			League Ch	ampionship	Round 1			7/14	11
7/15	Chapter Championship Pine Hills  Chapter Championship Sand Suicide Tournament							7/21	12
7/22	League Championship Round 2							7/28	13
7/29	Open/Rain D	ate						8/4	14
8/5	League Championship Round 3							8/11	15
8/12	Open/Rain D	ate					EWGA Championship, Cherry Creek	8/18	16
8/19	League Championship Round 4							8/25	17
8/26	Open/Rain D	ate						9/1	18
9/2	Open/Rain D	ate						9/8	19
9/9	Open/Rain Date: Last week of League Play  EWGA CUP Galloway NJ							9/15	20
9/16	EWGA CUP Galloway NJ  Match Play & Stroke Play Score Sheets Due						9/22		
9/23		End of Season Crest Hollow						9/29	
9/30								10/6	
10/7						EWGA Finals H	orseshoe Bay TX	10/13	
10/14								10/20	

Match Play Leagues (NMP and SMP) do NOT conduct minor tournaments or a separate league championship.

<sup>\*</sup> Match Play SMP - begins May 04 ends Sep 07

<sup>\*</sup> Match Play NMP - begins May 11 ends Sep 14